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Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

February 2024
7310000 ROSE BUD SCHOOL DISTRICT
Title | Part A $0.00
Migrant $2,721.46
Title VI-B Special Education School Age $0.00
ARP Special Education School Age $0.00
ARP Special Education Preschool $0.00
Federal Preschool Special Education $0.00
Title ll-A $0.00
ESSER Il $0.00
Title V RLIS-REAP $0.00
Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment $0.00
ARP ESSER $0.00

6795

$51,649.12

$14,217.86
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$23,976.34
$0.00
$2,808.20
$15,316.10
$168,495.69
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